MAWB Jobseeker Services Committee Survey

Q1 Would you attend a full day, in-person meeting once this year? Meeting
would include regular agenda items, networking, and focus on 1 — 2
training topics.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 87.50% 7
No 12.50% 1
TOTAL 8
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MAWB Jobseeker Services Committee Survey

Q2 Are there other presenters or topics you would like to see added to the

agenda?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 4

RESPONSES
Resources for working with refugees

Topics that are universally relevant to staff who work on all programs - MFIP, WIOA
Adult/Youth, P2P, etc. Something like Assessment Tools, setting meaningful IEP goals, job
search with a criminal background, etc.

no

best practices regarding service, planning, internal policy
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DATE
12/19/2024 1:53 PM

12/19/2024 12:14 PM

12/19/2024 11:05 AM
12/19/2024 9:55 AM



MAWB Jobseeker Services Committee Survey

Q3 What would you like to see more of during the JSS meeting?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 4

RESPONSES

Ways that the various partner programs have collaborated, processes and/or resources that
can be used in other programs.

Focusing each meeting on a specific program, so staff who work on that program can be sure
to attend and then skip meetings that don't apply to them. Also a way for counselors to ask
guestions of their peers (such as: How do other areas capture positive outcomes in CLIMB? Or
how do other areas interpret this particular DEED policy? etc.

nothing

open discussion with DEED staff around policy and procedures
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DATE
12/20/2024 2:46 PM

12/19/2024 12:14 PM

12/19/2024 11:05 AM
12/19/2024 9:55 AM



MAWB Jobseeker Services Committee Survey

Q4 What would you like to see less of during the JSS meeting?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES DATE

Critical updates from DEED staff - JSS shouldn't be the place where those are communicated, 12/19/2024 12:14 PM
because not everyone attends. Also less DEED presentations about multiple programs and
instead more peer sharing and opportunity to ask technical/in-the-weeds questions

| think it has been good. The DHS stuff doesn't apply to me but | do know it does for most of 12/19/2024 11:05 AM
the group,.
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Q5 What do you feel the overall value of the JSS meeting is?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Low

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
High 62.50%
Medium 37.50%

Low 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q6 Do you have any other suggestions or feedback you would like to
share?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES DATE

I would like to see JSS as a forum for ongoing training/professional development for job 12/19/2024 12:14 PM
counselors and lead program staff, and a forum for peer sharing so folks can learn how things
are done in other local areas. Also a place to ask TA questions and get them answered.

| think there is good value in these meetings. Some have stated that most of the info is in the 12/19/2024 11:05 AM
partner express but what if people do better hearing vs. reading, | just prefer to hear it come
from the program staff's mouth rather than reading it.
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